HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Competition Result

Ladies Jubilee Cup (13/07/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (Red)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Name

Vivien Conway
Julie Ralph

Anne Ingle

Dawn Peart
Elizabeth McKenzie
Debbie Gilbertson
Joanne McGuire
Olivia Douglas
Trish Hall

Tracey Stuchlik
Diane Park

Ellinor Steele
Karen Ward

Vicky Thompson
Lorna Winter
Christine Coleman
Jackie Almond
Valerie Chambers
Peggy Bennett
Susan Gregory

Lynne Errington

Gross

97
91
89
99
94
84
93
86

105

11

101

116

104

104

119

122

110

117

125

122

NR

32

21

18

28

22

11

19

10

29

33

23

36

24

21

36

36

23

29

36

31

13

71

71

72

73

74

76

76

78

78

80

80

83

83

86

87

88

89

91

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 13/07/2025



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross PH

Z
(]

=
=3

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

2 ClubV1 - Printed on 13/07/2025



