HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Competition Result

Ladies Jubilee Cup (13/07/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (Red)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Vivien Conway	97	32	65
2	Julie Ralph	91	21	70
3	Anne Ingle	89	18	71
4	Dawn Peart	99	28	71
5	Elizabeth McKenzie	94	22	72
6	Debbie Gilbertson	84	11	73
7	Joanne McGuire	93	19	74
8	Olivia Douglas	86	10	76
9	Trish Hall	105	29	76
10	Tracey Stuchlik	111	33	78
11	Diane Park	101	23	78
12	Ellinor Steele	116	36	80
13	Karen Ward	104	24	80
14	Vicky Thompson	104	21	83
15	Lorna Winter	119	36	83
16	Christine Coleman	122	36	86
17	Jackie Almond	110	23	87
18	Valerie Chambers	117	29	88
19	Peggy Bennett	125	36	89
20	Susan Gregory	122	31	91
21	Lynne Errington	NR	13	NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross PH Nett